Data sheet/FDV

Product name AGS Clamp 14,88-15,28/2050

Product code 14517

Product type 43621011 S
GTIN 7070701356006 .
ETIM-Class

Measurements

Length

Weight

String Hardware -

Breaking Load

String Hardware -

Short Circuit Current kA 1s

ags lineholder

Conductor range
Bolt Type
Dimension B
Dimension C
Dimension D

Dimension E

2050 mm

4900 g

Load / Tension data

110 kN

Electrical Specifications

35 kA

14,88-15,28
mi19

120 mm
20 mm
1650 mm

2050 mm
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